LAGER, PALES, IPA

BOTTLES & CANS

DRINK-IN  TAKE-AWAY

Augustiner Germany EDELSTOF HELLES 5.6% One of the world’s best respected lagers. gg::tlle
Augustiner  Germany LAGERBIER HELLES ~ 5.2% Light, biscuity, endlessly sippable. oo
Rothaus Germany = PILS 5.1% Very classic, very German Pilsner gg;;tlle
Deya Glocs STEADY ROLLING MAN  5.2% Perhaps the perfect pale? igr(])ml
Burnt Mill lpswich  BITTER LAKE 5.5% Dank and piney WC Pale. Totally GF o
Fierce Aberdeen HAZY IPA 5.0% Cloudy, Hazy, Juicy and totally GF S0
Left Handed . o, LHG’s heaviest dry hop to date 440ml
Giant Bristol OPENING THEME 6.5% w/Nelson Sauvin and Galaxy can
(L;ia;:-landed Bristol DREAM HOUSE 5.9% Juicy, Cryo Citra & Mosaic. A treat 2:r?ml

. LUCKY JACK - o . . 330ml
Lervig Norway GLUTEN FREE 4.7% Easy drinking American Pale. GF can
Pilot Leith  MOCHACCINO STOUT 5.5% | uge bodied milk stout. Rich & 55 o

Luxurious.

Hammerton = London = CRUNCH 5.4% Peanut Butter milk stout 330ml can
Left Handed . KING OF THE o, Imp w/honeycomb & pistachio.
Giant Bristol " \woopLAND 125% an'incredible treat. 440ml can
Lgft Handed Bristol  BREAKER 7 0% Decadent, rich export stout 440mi can
Giant w/choc & coconut

. . BANAANANEN RUM 330ml
Pohjala Estonia BARREL AGED STOUT 1 3-5% Insanely decadent. Have one. bottle

. . . 330ml

Lucky Saint London @ LAGER 0.5% Smooth, refreshing unfiltered lager bottle

. NO WORRIES o, Alight, super refreshing pale 330ml
Lervig Norway /Grapefruit 0.5% As above but with fresh grapefruit  can
Paulaner  Germany ~LEMON RADLER  2.5% A light, lemony, delicious shandy ggr(])ml
Rothaus  Germany RADLER ZAPFLE 2.4% 50/50 Rothaus & lemonade. So

. PINE TRAIL 0 - 330ml

Big Drop  London PALE ALE 0.5% Delicious, hoppy pale ale can

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50
£6.00
£4.50
£7.00
£6.00

£4.50

£5.00

£5.00

£9.00

£6.50

£8.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£3.50

£4.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.00
£3.50
£6.00
£5.50

£3.50

£4.00

£4.00

£8.00

£5.50

£7.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£2.50

£3.50



FRUITED, SOURS, GOSE, SELTZER

Pilot
Pilot
Pohjala
Lervig
Lervig
Lervig
Lervig

Lervig

Leith
Leith
Estonia
Norway
Norway

Norway
Norway

Norway

BELGIAN, SAISON, FARMHOUSE

Burning
Sky

De la Senne
De la Senne
Westmalle
Westmalle
Halve Man
Boon
Rochefort
Orval
Huyghe
Huyghe

Huyghe

Sussex

Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium

Belgium

PHILLY TABLE SOUR  3.2% Clean, no nonsense session sour g:r(])ml
LIME & PEPPER GOSE | 5.1% Delicious, simple, refreshing. 330ml
Excellent. can
NEUKOLLN 5.5% Smooth blackcurrant Berliner Weisse :;gftlle
SOUR SUZY 49 Refreshing, bright, sour 330ml
°  Berliner Weisse can
LUCKY JACK - 4.7Y% Delightful American Pale w/fresh 330ml
GRAPEFRUIT " Grapefruit juice can
LUCKY JACK - 0 : 330ml
MANGO 4.7% A reminder of a sunny day can
FJORDLY o, Watermelon & Tahiti lime spiked seltzer
CRAFT SELTZER A.7% A non-sweet boozy soda 330mi can
FJORDLY o, Strawberry and Rhubarb spiked seltzer —
CRAFT SELTZER A.7% A non-sweet boozy soda 330mi can
CIDER APPLE SAISON 6.7% An |n(?red|bly Special qumhouse 750ml
Ale with some apple acidity. bottle
TARAS BOULBA 4.5% A world class hoppy pale. Moreish. 228{2'
A Belgian Blonde from one of the 330ml
0,
ZINNEBIR 5.8% Countries best, with spice and citrus bottle
WESTMALLE EXTRA = 4.8% Fgll bodleq, lower alcohol, refreshing 330ml
with a fruity aroma. bottle
WESTMALLE DUBBEL 7.0% The original Trapplgt Abbey Dubbgl w big 330ml
Banana, rum & raisin notes. Classic bottle
BRUGES ZOT BLONDE 6.0% | An iconic Belgian beer, hugely fruity blonde. ‘zgggl
MARIAGE PARFAIT  8.0% The Champ_agne of Brussels’ Geuze from 37.5cl
3 year lambic. World-class sour. bottle
ROCHEFORT 10 11.3% Ma.sterpiece of a Quad, dark, boozy 330ml
fruit and caramel bottle
Dry hopped, Brett fermented, orangey 330ml
0
ORVAL 6.2% Funky and absolutely delicious. bottle
DELIRIUM TREMENS  8.5% Ope of the class!c.strong Belgian beers, = 330ml
Rich, yeasty, delicious. Careful now. bottle
DELIRIUM 8.5% D.T’s Sister beer, Tripel, strong, dark, 330ml
NOCTURNUM D70 Complex, delicious bitter after taste bottle
Soft fruit aroma, almond and sour 330ml
0, ’
DELERIUM RED 8.5% Cherries, tangy and fruity Bottle

£4.50 £4.00

£4.50 £4.00

£6.00 £5.00

£3.00* £2.50*

£4.50 £3.50
£4.50 £3.50
£4.50 £3.50
£4.50 £3.50
£14.00 £14.00
£4.50 £4.00
£5.00 £4.50
£5.00 £4.50
£6.00 £5.00
£5.00 £4.50
£6.50 £6.00
£7.00 £6.00
£6.00 £5.00
£6.00 £5.00
£6.00 £5.00
£6.00 £5.00



