

BOTTLES & CANS

LAGER, PALES, IPA

DRINK-IN TAKE-AWAY

Augustiner	Germany	EDELSTOF HELLES	5.6%	One of the world's best respected lagers.	50cl bottle	£6.00	£5.00
Augustiner	Germany	LAGERBIER HELLES	5.2%	Light, biscuity, endlessly sippable.	50cl bottle	£6.00	£5.00
Rothaus	Germany	PILS	5.1%	Very classic, very German Pilsner	50cl bottle	£6.00	£5.00
Deya	Glocs	STEADY ROLLING MAN	5.2%	Perhaps the perfect pale?	500ml can	£6.50	£5.50
Burnt Mill	Ipswich	BITTER LAKE	5.5%	Dank and piney WC Pale. Totally GF	500ml can	£6.00	£5.00
Fierce	Aberdeen	HAZY IPA	5.0%	Cloudy, Hazy, Juicy and totally GF	330ml can	£4.50	£3.50
Left Handed Giant	Bristol	OPENING THEME	6.5%	LHG's heaviest dry hop to date w/Nelson Sauvin and Galaxy	440ml can	£7.00	£6.00
Left Handed Giant	Bristol	DREAM HOUSE	5.9%	Juicy, Cryo Citra & Mosaic. A treat	440ml can	£6.00	£5.50
Lervig	Norway	LUCKY JACK – GLUTEN FREE	4.7%	Easy drinking American Pale. GF	330ml can	£4.50	£3.50

STOUT & PORTER

Pilot	Leith	MOCHACCINO STOUT	5.5%	Huge bodied milk stout. Rich & Luxurious.	330ml can	£5.00	£4.00
Hammerton	London	CRUNCH	5.4%	Peanut Butter milk stout	330ml can	£5.00	£4.00
Left Handed Giant	Bristol	KING OF THE WOODLAND	12.5%	Imp w/honeycomb & pistachio. An incredible treat.	440ml can	£9.00	£8.00
Left Handed Giant	Bristol	BREAKER	7.0%	Decadent, rich export stout w/choc & coconut	440ml can	£6.50	£5.50
Pohjala	Estonia	BANAANANEN RUM BARREL AGED STOUT	13.5%	Insanely decadent. Have one.	330ml bottle	£8.00	£7.00

LOW & NO

Lucky Saint	London	LAGER	0.5%	Smooth, refreshing unfiltered lager	330ml bottle	£4.00	£3.50
Lervig	Norway	NO WORRIES /Grapefruit	0.5%	A light, super refreshing pale As above but with fresh grapefruit	330ml can	£4.00	£3.50
Paulaner	Germany	LEMON RADLER	2.5%	A light, lemony, delicious shandy	500ml can	£4.00	£3.50
Rothaus	Germany	RADLER ZAPFLE	2.4%	50/50 Rothaus & lemonade.	330ml bottle	£3.50	£2.50
Big Drop	London	PINE TRAIL PALE ALE	0.5%	Delicious, hoppy pale ale	330ml can	£4.00	£3.50

FRUITED, SOURS, GOSE, SELTZER

Pilot	Leith	PHILLY TABLE SOUR	3.2%	Clean, no nonsense session sour	330ml can	£4.50	£4.00
Pilot	Leith	LIME & PEPPER GOSE	5.1%	Delicious, simple, refreshing. Excellent.	330ml can	£4.50	£4.00
Pohjala	Estonia	NEUKOLLN	5.5%	Smooth blackcurrant Berliner Weisse	33cl bottle	£6.00	£5.00
Lervig	Norway	SOUR SUZY	4%	Refreshing, bright, sour Berliner Weisse	330ml can	£3.00*	£2.50*
Lervig	Norway	LUCKY JACK – GRAPEFRUIT	4.7%	Delightful American Pale w/fresh Grapefruit juice	330ml can	£4.50	£3.50
Lervig	Norway	LUCKY JACK – MANGO	4.7%	A reminder of a sunny day	330ml can	£4.50	£3.50
Lervig	Norway	FJORDLY CRAFT SELTZER	4.7%	Watermelon & Tahiti lime spiked seltzer A non-sweet boozy soda	330ml can	£4.50	£3.50
Lervig	Norway	FJORDLY CRAFT SELTZER	4.7%	Strawberry and Rhubarb spiked seltzer – A non-sweet boozy soda	330ml can	£4.50	£3.50

BELGIAN, SAISON, FARMHOUSE

Burning Sky	Sussex	CIDER APPLE SAISON	6.7%	An incredibly Special Farmhouse Ale with some apple acidity.	750ml bottle	£14.00	£14.00
De la Senne	Belgium	TARAS BOULBA	4.5%	A world class hoppy pale. Moreish.	330ml bottle	£4.50	£4.00
De la Senne	Belgium	ZINNEBIR	5.8%	A Belgian Blonde from one of the Countries best, with spice and citrus	330ml bottle	£5.00	£4.50
Westmalle	Belgium	WESTMALLE EXTRA	4.8%	Full bodied, lower alcohol, refreshing with a fruity aroma.	330ml bottle	£5.00	£4.50
Westmalle	Belgium	WESTMALLE DUBBEL	7.0%	The original Trappist Abbey Dubbel w big Banana, rum & raisin notes. Classic	330ml bottle	£6.00	£5.00
Halve Man	Belgium	BRUGES ZOT BLONDE	6.0%	An iconic Belgian beer, hugely fruity blonde.	330ml bottle	£5.00	£4.50
Boon	Belgium	MARIAGE PARFAIT	8.0%	'The Champagne of Brussels' Geuze from 3 year lambic. World-class sour.	37.5cl bottle	£6.50	£6.00
Rochefort	Belgium	ROCHEFORT 10	11.3%	Masterpiece of a Quad, dark, boozy fruit and caramel	330ml bottle	£7.00	£6.00
Orval	Belgium	ORVAL	6.2%	Dry hopped, Brett fermented, orangey Funky and absolutely delicious.	330ml bottle	£6.00	£5.00
Huyghe	Belgium	DELIRIUM TREMENS	8.5%	One of the classic strong Belgian beers, Rich, yeasty, delicious. Careful now.	330ml bottle	£6.00	£5.00
Huyghe	Belgium	DELIRIUM NOCTURNUM	8.5%	D.T's Sister beer, Tripel, strong, dark, Complex, delicious bitter after taste	330ml bottle	£6.00	£5.00
Huyghe	Belgium	DELIRIUM RED	8.5%	Soft fruit aroma, almond and sour Cherries, tangy and fruity	330ml Bottle	£6.00	£5.00